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Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed Fix

Grab Rails - Concealed Fixing

9 .

High quality stainless steel grab rails

Available in a number of different sizes from 300 mm length through to 1200
mm to provide security and safety in the bathroom, on steps or any area
where support is required.

Designed with a 32 mm diameter for a comfortable grip and higher weight-
bearing capacity

Available in either a Steel Anti-Slip or White-Ripple Powder-coated finish.
They also feature concealed fixings

Note: check suitability for fit. Recommended to be installed by an authorised
service person.

Warranty Information

Code Display Name

1Year

Total Length

BTR102140 Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 300 x 32 mm 300 mm

BTR102160 Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 450 x 32 mm 450 mm

BTR102170 Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 600 x 32 mm 600 mm

BTR102175 Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 750 x 32 mm 750 mm
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
06_181806381_0111_2 2
Toilet Aids — Composite:
05_414 0103 1 2

Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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Code

BTR102180

BTR102185

BTR102190

BTR102191

BTR102192

BTR102194

BTR102193

Display Name
Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 900 x 32 mm
Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 1200 x 32 mm
Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 300 x 32 mm
Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 450 x 32 mm
Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 600 x 32 mm

Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 900 x 32 mm

Total Length
900 mm
1200 mm
300 mm

450 mm

600 mm

900 mm

Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 750mm x 32mm -
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