

Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed Fix



Grab Rails - Concealed Fixing

- High quality stainless steel grab rails
- Available in a number of different sizes from 300 mm length through to 1200 mm to provide security and safety in the bathroom, on steps or any area where support is required.
- Designed with a 32 mm diameter for a comfortable grip and higher weightbearing capacity
- Available in either a Steel Anti-Slip or White-Ripple Powder-coated finish.
- They also feature concealed fixings

Note: check suitability for fit. Recommended to be installed by an authorised service person.

Warranty Information

• 1 Year

Code	Display Name	Total Length
BTR102140	Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 300 x 32 mm	300 mm
BTR102160	Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 450 x 32 mm	450 mm
BTR102170	Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 600 x 32 mm	600 mm
BTR102175	Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 750 x 32 mm	750 mm

Ocontracted DVA product

Ocontract approved

ndis

Item Code:

06_181806381_0111_2_2

Toilet Aids – Composite:

05_414_0103_1_2

Click **here** for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard



Code	Display Name	Total Length
BTR102180	Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 900 x 32 mm	900 mm
BTR102185	Grab Rail Anti Slip - Concealed - 1200 x 32 mm	1200 mm
BTR102190	Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 300 x 32 mm	300 mm
BTR102191	Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 450 x 32 mm	450 mm
BTR102192	Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 600 x 32 mm	600 mm
BTR102194	Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 900 x 32 mm	900 mm
BTR102193	Grab Rail Anti Slip - White Ripple - 750mm x 32mm	-